
Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a) insert full name of 
company 

(b} Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presentersname. DALLA f+ CQ 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's it S.95/99 r 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OLE P 04S 

Name of Company 

@ CMR. CONnUNICAMONS 
Limited 

IWWe (b) MUOLELLE NIL AM ¢ Of BALLAMS eu Ty ANT 
ve, NAV AanOW Pag ATER LYNDON , CF4 5 asi. 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at(c) F Janvag y 2014 

Signed LQ nor Date 4 ‘| Or 4 

address and reference “ ry ANTUR. For Official Use 
any) 

Nawcatt oN CAN. Liquidation Section | Post Room 

&B AREY Non 

CF4AS ati 

10. 

41701/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

we 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to Affairs of CMR Communications Ltd 

on the 8th January 2014 being the date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name nas RoynouaS ° 

Signed UYyNOUP : 

pated Or Ol- Tolle ~



A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None 

Uncharged Assets 

Tangible fixed assets 
Stock 
Debtors 
Cash at bank and in hand 

Estimated totayagsets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. Date ors A\- Dole ‘ 

Notes 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ 

4 1 305 00 Unknown 
2 15 000 00) Unknown 
3 9 457 00 Unknown 
4 100 000 

25,763 00 Unknown 



A1—- Summary of Liabilities 

Notes Estimated 
to Realise 

£ £ 
Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 000 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 5 1,030 77 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors (1,030 77) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwar 6 - 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,030 77) 

Debts secured by floating charges 7 - 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges —_(1 03077) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) - 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,030 77) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating chare 8 44,679 30 
Employees’ non-preferential claims for wages, redundancy and notice pay 8 1,046 15 
HM Revenue & Customs 8 4,000 00 

49,725 45 
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (50,756 22) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) - 
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (50,756 22) 

Issued and called up capital (100) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members ~ (60,757 237 

Signature Corpus pate OR ~OL- 2 ol4t 



A
h
 

V
A
A
L
 

aunyoutes 

SY SZL OF 

(00 002 
1 

V
8
 

744) 
wap m

o
d
 

G
0
 
P
H
F
 

‘DoRaIa] 
VPAG 

ST 
BD 

¥ 
A
d
a
r
 

uaqInG| 

loz et 
‘ale Zevs| 

W
E
N
N
 

HED 
S
d
 

wey 
R
O
H
 

MON) 
PATUIT] 

I
P
M
 
[OD 

a
D
 

se 
wg) 

foo asz 
IZ 

EMO 
aISND| 

emapuON| 
"Hrd TOOIgPeD| 

SHO 
GOSPACL 

mca 
Te] 

E
i
 

Nv6riSy] 
SPOT 

C
O
G
 

Od] 
annuaD Fussanag 

juomteg| 
MOA 

NI 
foo oove 

MGI 
PHD] 

weed) 
SPHON 

HOD 
FTA 

Ot 
S
P
A
 
ASH 

aroore 
DVE 

WD 
quviing) 

Teg 
URRpeTE 

g 
Tonarg 

ax 
aI 

anf Jo Soo RSRULL SP) x
O
 

HIN 
Pe 

sae] 
9 AHN 

S
e
n
 

ZAG 
TAI] 

p
a
a
r
 

VeAePOTT 
eM 

S008 
¥} 

SPOT 
RW 

DI 
foo 000 

F 
‘aot 

ZING 
S
u
n
y
 

prog 
volduuseg 

sno} 
S8pug 

vowurwng | 
‘AMO 

9
S
 
O
A
 

|OIN/IAWd 
PUP 

L
A
 

va) S
i
O
 

 ORVENTT 
WH) 

Nat 
OMS] 

Le pUF 
| 

peoy 
Bury 

MON 
UZ) 

P
a
y
]
 

drowd 
esnoqsu03| 

jon 
00s 

‘MOT CTHa 
0%) 

roy 
Koes 

aumog 
Weg sSsamsng avorsyvedg 

ve uN] 
Sauishg 

ssnoqore my aogier 
SRL NO WORDS 

Wied Saag 
AIEPSOAL 

‘ono 
Pa 

Od 
Tectaamube5 

ue 
kepurg 

mI 
iy kunoos 

§— 
uend 

pau Ausnoos 